10Gbps 40km Bi-Directional Simplex LC SFP+ Transceiver
Rev. A3, Mar.5 2024
Security Classification: General
Page 1
YSP96-B7340 & YSP96-B3740
Features
 Up to 10.6Gbps data links
 1270nm DFB Laser and PIN photo-detector for YSP96-B7340

Mechanical Dimensions
Page 8
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
YSP96-B7340 TX 1270nm, RX 1330nm, 10Gbps, 40km, Bi-Directional Simplex LC SFP+ Transceiver,
-5ºC ~ +70ºC, With DDM.
YSP96-B7340E TX 1270nm, RX 1330nm, 10Gbps, 40km, Bi-Directional Simplex LC SFP+ Transceiver,
-20ºC ~ +80ºC, With DDM.
YSP96-B7340T TX 1270nm, RX 1330nm, 10Gbps, 40km, Bi-Directional Simplex LC SFP+ Transceiver,
-40ºC ~ +85ºC, With DDM.
YSP96-B3740 TX 1330nm, RX 1270nm, 10Gbps, 40km, Bi-Directional Simplex LC SFP+ Transceiver,
-5ºC ~ +70ºC, With DDM.
YSP96-B3740E TX 1330nm, RX 1270nm, 10Gbps, 40km, Bi-Directional Simplex LC SFP+ Transceiver,
-20ºC ~ +80ºC, With DDM.
YSP96-B3740T TX 1330nm, RX 1270nm, 10Gbps, 40km, Bi-Directional Simplex LC SFP+ Transceiver,
-40ºC ~ +85ºC, With DDM.
References
1. “Specifications for Enhanced Small Form Factor Pluggable Module SFP+”, SFF-8431, Rev 4.1, July 6, 2009.
2. “Improved Pluggable Form factor”, SFF-8432, Rev 4.2, Apr 18, 2007.